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CENA OBCE VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY - RESULTS

1.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
500 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 06.09.2014

45
SISKO HUN

HUN HUN1   0  54,66Vili SZAKÁLY
150 EUR

14
SHERRY N

05188 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.2
Michal Miškovský

Shagya XXVIII 3599
Mirza 202710

J7 Shagya arab
  0  54,95Flóra DOHORÁKOVÁ

125 EUR

4
DARIUS 3 07582

05817 Jakubov Záhoran TJ3
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 19510

J7 HUN TK
  0  56,69Sára VRABČEKOVÁ

80 EUR

40
NEVADA 08931

06465 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.4
Zoltán Juhos13

CZE TK
  0  58,84Zoltán JUHOS

50 EUR

42
LUGANDO 08930

06464 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.5
Zoltán Juhos13

J5 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0  60,81Fülöp JUHOS

35 EUR

15
ROTUNDA 07323

05423 Kuzmice JŠ6
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87813

J6 SVK TK
  0  62,75Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ

25 EUR

20
HILARY 2 07040

05358 Šaľa JO pri SOUP7
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292208

Y0 SVK TK
  0  65,92Klaudia HANULIAKOVÁ

20 EUR

9
DANUBIO 08740

00621 Šamorín K.M.D.8
Ing.Ivan Podolský05

Holsteiner
  0  68,49Ivan PODOLSKÝ

15 EUR

18
HERKULES 07511

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP9
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292207

SVK TK
  2  73,27Roman MLADÝ

 

6
RAMAJAS 07020

00470 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj10
Radomír Stratil

Carismo 905
Sissi 343409

SVK TK
  4  59,56Karol BARTOŠ

 

23
BÜSZKE 07363

06517 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.11
Pavol Krišpinský

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty18

D3 HUN
  8  61,44Katarína JANTÁKOVÁ

 

41
LA FERMOSA 08929

06465 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.12
Zoltán Juhos13

Bayerischer
  8  67,44Zoltán JUHOS

 

61
ZÍNÓ HUN

HUN HUN13   8  68,54Balász SZABÓ
 

48
HUSI HUN

HUN HUN14   9  71,36Roland PINKE
 

10
SIRIUS 5 08371

01516 Motešice Bajčík15
Štefan Bajčík

Simplex 431311319903
Esprit-SB 327271112305

Hannoveraner
 10  74,3Štefan BAJČÍK

 

7
TREVIGNANO 08982

05979 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA16
APILERA Group, s.r.o.08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
 12  58,56Pavla MASAROVIČOVÁ

 

13
LEONARDO 4 06042

05614 Motešice Bajčík17
Štefan Bajčík

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153511

D4 SVK TK
 12  66,72Agáta BAJČÍKOVÁ

 

52
LEGIA 2 08936

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub18
MUDr.Peter Matulník05

Y0 SVK TK
 16  84,97Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

24
ZYDANEE 08636

05287 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.19
Viktor Šándor

Lukáš 3548 s.v.
Zekiva S-68205

J6 SVK TK
 23 101,88Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

62
PRADÓ K HUN

HUN HUN20  vyl.Tamás MARKÓ
 

60
MÁIYVAVIRÁG HUN

HUN HUN20  vyl.Fanni PETZ
 

16
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

05423 Kuzmice JŠ20
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17006

J6 Furioso
 vyl.Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ
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CENA OBCE VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY - RESULTS

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
800 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 06.09.2014

64
MICHELE HUN

HUN HUN1   0   0  37,2Atilla EGERVÁRI
200 EUR

31
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Nitra MATS2
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311810

SVK TK
  0   0  39,53Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

150 EUR

45
SISKO HUN

HUN HUN3   0   0  41,49Vili SZAKÁLY
120 EUR

18
HERKULES 07511

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP4
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292207

SVK TK
  0   1  44,16Roman MLADÝ

100 EUR

59
VON EMIL GEORGIS REGHUN

HUN HUN5   0   4  38,74Dominika KISS
80 EUR

13
LEONARDO 4 06042

05614 Motešice Bajčík6
Štefan Bajčík

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153511

D4 SVK TK
  0   5  45,65Agáta BAJČÍKOVÁ

60 EUR

58
GRAVERI HUN

HUN HUN7   0   5  45,73Dominika KISS
50 EUR

11
FIESTA 08370

01516 Motešice Bajčík8
Juraj Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Kosara 369405

SVK TK
  0   8  37,72Štefan BAJČÍK

40 EUR

33
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK9
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999613

Y0 Hannoveraner
  4  47,5Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

40
NEVADA 08931

06465 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.10
Zoltán Juhos13

CZE TK
  4  48,38Zoltán JUHOS

 

42
LUGANDO 08930

06464 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.11
Zoltán Juhos13

J5 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  53,57Fülöp JUHOS

 

44
BEKY 05248

Z0049 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.12
Ján Méry

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27815

CZE TK
  5  56,74Kristóf HEGEDÜS

 

39
ANCARAS 08369

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská13
Ondrej Vranka

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220306

Hannoveraner
  6  58,91Ondrej VRANKA

 

23
BÜSZKE 07363

06517 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.14
Pavol Krišpinský

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty18

D3 HUN
  6  60,93Katarína JANTÁKOVÁ

 

15
ROTUNDA 07323

05423 Kuzmice JŠ15
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87813

J6 SVK TK
  7  64,99Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ

 

14
SHERRY N

05188 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.16
Michal Miškovský

Shagya XXVIII 3599
Mirza 202710

J7 Shagya arab
  8  42,66Flóra DOHORÁKOVÁ

 

57
LEXINGTON N

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil17 J5   8  51,5Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
 

4
DARIUS 3 07582

05817 Jakubov Záhoran TJ18
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 19510

J7 HUN TK
  8  67,69Sára VRABČEKOVÁ

 

36
LEON 04624

05803 Detva Pozana JK19
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57116

SVK TK
  8  69,27Yanina HARANINA

 

50
INVENCIA 07789

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub20
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Levinsky 3569
Viersta (RS-4)11

Y0 SVK TK
  9  54,77Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

9
DANUBIO 08740

00621 Šamorín K.M.D.21
Ing.Ivan Podolský05

Holsteiner
 12  52,02Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

48
HUSI HUN

HUN HUN22  13  56,32Roland PINKE
 

1
ALCAS 05552

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil23
JUDr.Jana Tomčíková

Alasca 210049685
Gitania 21004619213

J5 Holsteiner
 18  84Michaela JEŠKOVÁ

 

66
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

04021 Kuzmice JŠ24
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17006

Furioso
 26  74,56Ján ZUBAJ

 

53
VUKA II 07787

05179 Bratislava Hipoclub25
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Papillon 2
Vuka 180410

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Samuel Leonard MATULN

 

60
MÁIYVAVIRÁG HUN

HUN HUN25  vyl.Fanni PETZ
 

43
STARLET 08926

06464 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.25
Zoltán Juhos11

J5 Hannoveraner
 vyl.Fülöp JUHOS

 

49
CSINOS HUN

HUN HUN25  vyl.Nóri ÁRVAI
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CENA OBCE VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY - RESULTS

3.  Postupná náro čnos ť so žolíkom
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269
1000 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 06.09.2014

26
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Pezinok Rozálka JK1
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340109

AUT TK
 75  56,52František PÁL

400 EUR

65
PARINA HUN

HUN HUN2  75  57,87Atilla EGERVÁRI
300 EUR

27
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Nitra MATS3
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972010

CZE TK
 75  60,96Igor ŠULEK

120 EUR

1
ALCAS 05552

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil4
JUDr.Jana Tomčíková

Alasca 210049685
Gitania 21004619213

J5 Holsteiner
 75  63,96Michaela JEŠKOVÁ

80 EUR

12
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice Bajčík5
Štefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162207

SVK TK
 75  64,87Štefan BAJČÍK

60 EUR

11
FIESTA 08370

01516 Motešice Bajčík6
Juraj Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Kosara 369405

SVK TK
 75  69,92Štefan BAJČÍK

40 EUR

59
VON EMIL GEORGIS REGHUN

HUN HUN7  75  70,26Dominika KISS
 

33
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK8
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999613

Y0 Hannoveraner
 75  70,27Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

31
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Nitra MATS9
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311810

SVK TK
 75  70,57Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

2
CARA KANN 08797

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil10
JUDr.Jana Tomčíková08

J5 Oldenburger Internat
 74  81,86Michaela JEŠKOVÁ

 

19
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP11
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41512

SVK TK
 74  82,24Roman MLADÝ

 

10
SIRIUS 5 08371

01516 Motešice Bajčík12
Štefan Bajčík

Simplex 431311319903
Esprit-SB 327271112305

Hannoveraner
 70  74,61Štefan BAJČÍK

 

25
TILL VR 07948

00701 Pezinok Rozálka JK13
Tenzona Bratislava

Elite H. Sixtus 0906
Tiffany W 09021089213

Trakehner
 68  87,64František PÁL

 

32
WAVO PROFIT 03887

01705 Nitra MATS14
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41418

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
 68  89,88Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

29
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Nitra MATS15
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039212

CZE TK
 61  78,68Igor ŠULEK

 

28
GITAN 07559

00120 Nitra MATS16
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest08

BWP
 60  90,89Igor ŠULEK

 

17
CANEEBO 07627

01221 Nitra MATS17
ORTV Nitra

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lejla S-264407

SVK TK
 60  95,54Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

55
NAVIŇO N

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ18  59  99,9Henrich MOCK
 

49
CSINOS HUN

HUN HUN19  54  75,76Nóri ÁRVAI
 

54
VIRELAI 04543

05179 Bratislava Hipoclub20
MUDr.Peter Matulník

All Tiger /FRA/
Viersta /CZE/17

J6 Závodisko BA SPK 1
 40  66,6Samuel Leonard MATULN

 

3
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Nitra MATS21
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M11

Y1 SVK TK
 35  58,68Daniel SÝKORA

 

36
LEON 04624

05803 Detva Pozana JK22
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57116

SVK TK
 19  67,47Yanina HARANINA

 

39
ANCARAS 08369

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská23
Ondrej Vranka

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220306

Hannoveraner
  4  84,65Ondrej VRANKA

 

63
RAMAJAS 07020

01373 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj24
Radomír Stratil

Carismo 905
Sissi 343409

SVK TK
 vyl.Jana LOVÍŠKOVÁ
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CENA OBCE VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY - RESULTS

4.  Skok S s dvoma rozoskakovaniami
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
1500 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 06.09.2014

37
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

05803 Detva Pozana JK1
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259812

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   0  44,44Yanina HARANINA

600 EUR

2
CARA KANN 08797

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil2
JUDr.Jana Tomčíková08

J5 Oldenburger Internat
  0   1  48,86Michaela JEŠKOVÁ

400 EUR

29
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Nitra MATS3
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039212

CZE TK
  0   2  49,97Igor ŠULEK

250 EUR

26
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Pezinok Rozálka JK4
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340109

AUT TK
  0   4  44,33František PÁL

150 EUR

28
GITAN 07559

00120 Nitra MATS5
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest08

BWP
  4  70,83Igor ŠULEK

100 EUR

25
TILL VR 07948

00701 Pezinok Rozálka JK6
Tenzona Bratislava

Elite H. Sixtus 0906
Tiffany W 09021089213

Trakehner
  4  71,96František PÁL

 

27
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Nitra MATS7
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972010

CZE TK
  4  72,86Igor ŠULEK

 

3
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Nitra MATS8
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M11

Y1 SVK TK
  4  73,72Daniel SÝKORA

 

32
WAVO PROFIT 03887

01705 Nitra MATS9
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41418

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  4  75,71Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

35
CORSIKA MAG CENTRUM08626

04433 Detva Pozana JK10
Anton Pozník

Catango Z 814
Peggy 54/45709

Y0 CZE TK
  8  70,11Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

38
ROMEO 06704

05803 Detva Pozana JK11
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86711

CZE TK
  8  72,85Yanina HARANINA

 

19
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP12
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41512

SVK TK
 12  80,41Roman MLADÝ

 

12
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice Bajčík13
Štefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162207

SVK TK
 13  81,29Štefan BAJČÍK

 

55
NAVIŇO N

00417 Bratislava Kabir JŠ14  14  88,27Henrich MOCK
 

17
CANEEBO 07627

01221 Nitra MATS15
ORTV Nitra

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lejla S-264407

SVK TK
 17  83,34Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

34
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK16
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979611

Y0 Deutches Sportpferd
 vyl.Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
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